
 PLAN HOLDERS
9/24/2019

Project: Old State Route 21 East / West Four Ridge Road

Project No.: STP-5462 (608)

 $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

September 24, 2019

Estimate: $2,432,500.00

1) Company Name: Sachs Electric Company

Contact Name: Chris Gerstner

Address: PO Box 96

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63166

Phone: 314.743-1218

Email: cgerstner@sachsco.com

2) Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.,Inc.

Contact Name: Michele Hibbard

Address: 2 Truitt Drive

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025

Phone: 636-549-0218

Email: mhibbard@gershenson.com

3) Company Name: Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc
Contact Name: Wayne Leesmann

Address: 16323 Concord Hill Road

City, State, Zip Marthasville, MO 63357

Phone: 636-932-4649

Email: wayne@lamkeinc.com

4) Company Name: J.M. Marschuetz Construction Co

Contact Name: Todd Wall

Address: 15 Truitt Drive

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025
Phone: 636-938-3600
Email: Todd@marschuetz.com

5) Company Name: Plattin Creek Excavating, LLC

Contact Name: Matt Clark
Address: 555 E. Outer 21 Road

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 636-287-1848
Email: mattclark@plattincreekexcavating.com

6) Company Name: The Reinforced Earth Company
Contact Name: Alex Abraham

Address: 1444 N. Farnsworth Ave., Suite 505

City, State, Zip Aurora, IL 60564

Phone: 630-898-3334

Email: aabraham@reinforcedearth.com

7) Company Name: Pace Construction Company, LLC

Contact Name: Christopher Finn

Address: 1620 Woodson Road

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: 314.524.7223

Email: cfinn@lionmark.com

8) Company Name: Above and Below Contracting LLC.

Contact Name: Tim Holloway

Address: 2836 Plattin View Dr.

City, State, Zip Festus, MO 63028

Phone: 636-209-7686

Email: clips@byrneandjones.com

9) Company Name: Pavement Solutions LLC

Contact Name: Eric Herschelman, Matt St. John

Address: 20 Mid Rivers Trade Court, Suite 110

City, State, Zip St. Peters, MO 63376

Phone: 636-970-2727

Email: eherschelman@pavementstl.com, mstjohn@pavementstl.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:


